
Waterdown High School Late Bus Route  

 

Bus Operator:   Attridge Transportation 

 

Phone Number:   905-690-2632 

 

 

 

Stop Order      Location Description    Approximate Times 

 

 

1       Depart Waterdown High School    5:00pm 

2       Corner of Parkside Drive and Boulding Avenue    5:05pm 

3       Flamborough Centre School       5:15pm 

4       Centre Road at Carlisle Community Centre Entrance (Right Side Drop-off) 5:25pm 

5       Highway 6 and Huntsman Gate (Right Side Drop-off)       5:35pm 

6       Centre Road and Mountsberg Road 5:45pm 

7       14th Concession Road East and Maddaugh Road     6:00pm 

8       Freelton Road and Brock Road    6:10pm 

9       Millgrove School        6:25pm 

 

 

 


